
PREISE PRICES FAHRPLAN TIMETABLE

Ihr HOP ON HOP OFF Ticket ist während der Gültigkeitsdauer auch als Fahrschein für ausgewählte  
öffentliche Busse in der Stadt Salzburg (innerhalb der Zone S) und Bus zur Untersbergbahn (Linie 25)  
und auf den Gaisberg (Linie 151) gültig.  
 
During the validity period your HOP ON HOP OFF ticket is also accepted as ticket for selected public  
busses in Salzburg (within the zone S), the bus to the Untersbergbahn (line 25), and the bus to the  
Gaisberg (line 151).

HOP ON HOP OFF PREISE für Salzburg Card Inhaber
HOP ON HOP OFF PRICES for Salzburg Card holders

24h

17+ € 24,–

6–16 € 13,–

SALZBURG CARD

Preise bis / Prices until 31.10.2025 24h 48h 72h

16+ € 34,– € 41,– € 47,–

6–15 € 17,– € 20,50 € 23,50

Preise / Prices 01.11. – 31.12.2025 24h 48h 72h

16+ € 31,– € 37,– € 42,–

6–15 € 15,50 € 18,50 € 21,–

24h

17+ € 55,– € 58,–

01.11. – 31.12.2025 bis / until 31.10.2025

HOP ON HOP OFF

24h 48h 72h

HOP ON HOP OFF | 
YELLOW LINE - CITY TOUR

13 LANGUAGES

12 STOPS

EARPHONES INCLUDED 

GOLDEN PASS 

17+ € 30,– € 33,– € 41,–

6–16 € 17,– € 21,– € 25,–

FAMILIEN FAMILY    € 75,–* € 85,–* € 99,–*

*	 Familie: max. 2 Erw. + 2 Kinder / Family: max. 2 adults + 2 children

gültig von 01. Oktober 2025 bis inkl. 27. März 2026
valid from 1st October 2025 until incl. 27th March 2026

1
 Mirabellplatz/Mozarteum
 Mirabell Square/Mozarteum 
 Abfahrt/Departure

10:15 10:45* 11:30 12:00* 12:45 13:30* 14:15 14:45* 15:30 16:00*

4  Hanusch-Platz/Hanusch-Place 10:20 10:50* 11:35 12:05* 12:50 13:35* 14:20 14:50* 15:35 16:05*

5  Herbert-von-Karajan-Platz
 Herbert-von-Karajan-Place 10:23 10:53* 11:38 12:08* 12:53 13:38* 14:23 14:53* 15:38 16:08*

6  Schloss Leopoldskron
 Leopoldskron Palace 10:34 11:04* 11:49 12:19* 13:04 13:49* 14:34 15:04* 15:49 16:19*

7  Schloss Hellbrunn
 Salzburg Hellbrunn Palace 10:48 11:18* 12:03 12:33* 13:18 14:03* 14:48 15:18* 16:03 16:33*

8  Kleingmain/Gwandhaus 10:51 11:21* 12:06 12:36* 13:21 14:06* 14:51 15:21* 16:06 16:36*

9  Justizgebäude/Nonntal
 Courthouse/Nonnberg Abbey 10:56 11:26* 12:11 12:41* 13:26 14:11* 14:56 15:26* 16:11 16:41*

10  Mozartsteg
 Mozart Footbridge 11:00 11:30* 12:15 12:45* 13:30 14:15* 15:00 15:30* 16:15 16:45*

11  Mirabellplatz/St.Andrä
 Mirabell Square/St. Andrä 11:04 11:34* 12:19 12:49* 13:34 14:19* 15:04 15:34* 16:19 16:49*

12  Hauptbahnhof Salzburg
 Main Train Station Salzburg 11:07 11:37* 12:22 12:52* 13:37 14:22* 15:07 15:37* 16:22 16:52*

1
 Mirabellplatz/Mozarteum 
 Mirabell Square/Mozarteum
 Ankunft/Arrival

11:15 11:45* 12:30 13:00* 13:45 14:30* 15:15 15:45* 16:30 17:00*

GELBE LINIE: STADTRUNDFAHRT
YELLOW LINE: CITY TOUR

täglich / daily

HOP ON HOP OFF & SALZBURG CARD
gültig ab September 2025 / valid from Sepember 2025

Mit dem Kauf eines Tickets werden die Allgemeinen Geschäftsbedingungen von Salzburg  
Sightseeing akzeptiert.  
 
The general terms and conditions of Salzburg​ Sightseeing are accepted  
when purchasing a ticket.

*	Dieser Bus fährt  im Zeitraum: 01.10.2025 - 02.11.2025 Täglich, 28.11.2025 - 28.12.2025 nur von Fr - So 
	 und an Feiertagen, 29.12.2025 - 04.01.2026 Täglich und von 01.03.2026 - 29.03.2026 jeweils von Fr. - So.,  
	 ab 30.03.2026 Täglich. 

*	This bus operates during the period: 01.10.2025 - 02.11.2025 daily, 28.11.2025 - 28.12.2025 only  
	 from Friday to Sunday and on public holidays, 29.12.2025 - 04.01.2026 daily, and from 01.03.2026 - 
	 29.03.2026 every Friday to Sunday, starting from 30.03.2026 daily.


